
CHAPMAN CORE COMPETENCY ASSESSMENT DATA 2021

Core Competency Number of Assessment Exceeds Expectations Meets Expectations Below Expectations
Critical Thinking 1519 1082 360 77

71% 24% 5%
Information Literacy 1109 411 611 87

37% 55% 8%
Oral Communication 1389 1005 305 79

72% 22% 6%
Quantitative Reasoning 889 633 214 42

71% 24% 5%
Written Communication 1601 883 627 91

55% 39% 6%

1082

411

1005

633

883

360

611

305

214

627

77

87

79

42

91

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800

Critical Thinking

Information Literacy

Oral Communication

Quantitative Reasoning

Written Communication

CHAPMAN CORE COMPETENCY ASSESSMENT DATA 2020

Exceeds Expectations Meets Expectations Below Expectations


	Sheet1

