Core Competency	Number of Assessment	Exceeds Expectations	Meets Expectations	Below Expectations
Critical Thinking	1519	1082	360	77
		71%	24%	5%
Information Literacy	1109	411	611	87
		37%	55%	8%
Oral Communication	1389	1005	305	79
		72%	22%	6%
Quantitative Reasoning	889	633	214	42
		71%	24%	5%
Written Communication	1601	883	627	91
		55%	39%	6%

